
12/11/2021 09:59Arreté au :

Edité le: 12/11/2021 10:36Cours de change
Page 1 sur 1

 1,586.9177 

 532.6890 

 17.4928 

 229.8771 

 2,669.9267 

 229.1191 

 1,997.8500 

 2,166.1607 

 2,286.1398 

 17.8699 

 2,806.4894 

 131.1132 

 1,456.6324 

 0.8686 

 0.5668 

 1.9596 

 312.4179 

 6,609.7069 

 307.4088 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,563.1139 

 524.6987 

 17.2304 

 226.4289 

 2,629.8778 

 225.6823 

 1,967.8823 

 2,133.6683 

 2,251.8477 

 17.6019 

 2,764.3921 

 129.1465 

 1,434.7829 

 0.8556 

 0.5583 

 1.9302 

 307.7316 

 6,510.5613 

 302.7977 

 1,610.7215 

 540.6793 

 17.7552 

 233.3253 

 2,709.9756 

 232.5559 

 2,027.8178 

 2,198.6531 

 2,320.4319 

 18.1379 

 2,848.5867 

 133.0799 

 1,478.4819 

 0.8816 

 0.5753 

 1.9890 

 317.1042 

 6,708.8525 

 312.0199 
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